1 (800) 821-8536
Sales - tech  support© CALRAD ELECTRONICS / CATALOG NO. 62
CATALOG  62 E-Mail: techsupport@calrad.com
Hours: Monday-Friday,
8:00am - 4:00pm (PST)AUDIO VIDEO ACCESSORIES
819 N. Highland Ave. Los Angeles, CA 90038
Tel: (323) 465-2131
 This Catalog represents a sample selection of some of the most relevant and top selling electronic products from

plug on each end.
AVAILABLE LENGTHS (FT.):
55-856 (6 FT.)
55-857 (15 FT.)
LENGTH
3.5 mm Stereo Male
plug on each end.
AVAILABLE LENGTHS (FT.):
2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 20, 25 & 50.
STEREO AUDIO CABLES
Dual RCA Male plugs at each end.
Flat zip style cable.
AVAILABLE LENGTHS (FT.):
55-1001 (20 FT.)
55-1002 (25 FT.)
55-1000B-35 (35 FT.)
55-1000B-50 (50 FT.)
55-1000B-75 (75 FT.)
55-1000B-100 (100 FT.)
55-924 (1 FT.)
55-923 (3 FT.)
55-998 (4 FT.)
55-999 (6 FT.)
55-1000 (10 FT.)
55-1000B-12 (12 FT.)
55-1000B-15 (15 FT.)
Mono, 3.5 mm male
plug to 1/4” male plug.
AVAILABLE LENGTHS (FT.):
55-948 (6 FT.)